
Kindergarten Kirchdorf, Franz-Reiter-Straße 21, 6973 Höchst, +43 5578 749 67, kindergarten.kirchdorf@hoechst.at

€  42,00
€     6,00
€     3,00
€     3,00
€     7,50
€     4,20 

KOSTENLOS
€     6,00
€     3,00
€     3,00
€     7,50
€     4,20

			 

Monatstarife 
2023/2024

Ganztageskindergarten /  3 - 4 Jahre

Basismodul / 5 Vormittage (07.00 - 12.00)
1 Mittagsmodul lang (12.00 - 14.00)
1 Mittagsmodul (12.00 - 13.00)
1 Randzeitmodul Abend (16.30 - 17.30)
1 Nachmittagsmodul (14.00 - 16.30)
1 Mittagessen

Ganztageskindergarten /  5 Jahre

Basismodul / 5 Vormittage (07.00 - 12.00)
1 Mittagsmodul lang (12.00 - 14.00)
1 Mittagsmodul (12.00 - 13.00)
1 Randzeitmodul Abend (16.30 - 17.30)
1 Nachmittagsmodul (14.00 - 16.30)
1 Mittagessen
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Kindergarten Kirchdorf, Franz-Reiter-Straße 21, 6973 Höchst, +43 5578 749 67, kindergarten.kirchdorf@hoechst.at

€ 42,00
€   3,00
€   9,00
€   4,20 

KOSTENLOS
€   3,00
€   9,00
€   4,20 

€ 25,00
€   6,00 

Kinder /  3 - 4 Jahre

Basismodul / 5 Vormittage (07.00 - 12.00)
1 Mittagsmodul (12.00 - 13.00)
1 Nachmittagsmodul (13.30 - 16.30)
1 Mittagessen

Kinder /  5 Jahre

Basismodul / 5 Vormittage (07.00 - 12.00)
1 Mittagsmodul (12.00 - 13.00)
1 Nachmittagsmodul (13.30 - 16.30)
1 Mittagessen

Sommerferienbetreuung

von 07.00 - 13.00 (Montag bis Freitag)
Wochentarif
Tagestarif
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